Position Transducers
with restoring spring
10, 25,50, 75, 100 mm
Series TR, TRS
Special features
• long life - 100 x 106 move-
ments
• outstanding linearity - up to

Subject to changes
Printed in Germany
Order designations
Type Art.no.
TR 10 023260
TR 25 023261
TRS 25 023271
TR 50 023262
TRS 50 023272
TR 75 023263
TRS 75 023273
TR 100 023264
TRS 100 023274
Included in delivery
2 mounting clamps Z-45 incl.
4 screws M4x10,
1 gauging head with hardened
ball point
Optional accessories
4 mounting clamps Z3-31,
Art.No. 059010
Important
All values specified in this data
sheet for linearity, lifetime and
temperature coefficient are
only valid for a sensor used as
a voltage divider with virtually
no load applied to the wiper
(le ≤ 1 µA).
Recommended accessories
Plug type EEM 33-70,
protection class IP 67
Plug type EEM 33-71,
protection class IP 40
Plug type EEM 33-72,
protection class IP 40
1 roller head Z 50
Process-controlled indicators
MAP... with display.
Signal conditioner MUP.../
MUK … for current supply 24
V and standardized output
signals.
Signal conditioner MUP
Available on request
Order designations
Type Art.-No. independent linearity
TR 25-.1 023265 ±0,1 %
TRS 25-.1 023275 ±0,1 %
TR 50-.1 023266 ±0,1 %
TRS 50-.1 023276 ±0,1 %
TR 50-.05 023267 ±0,05 %
TRS 50-.05 023277 ±0,05 %
TR 75-.05 023268 ±0,05 %
TRS 75-.05 023278 ±0,05 %
TR 100-.05 023269 ±0,05 %
TRS 100-.05 023279 ±0,05 %